
GRINDERS

Salami
Genoa
Ham
Turkey
Capicola
Roast Beef
Meatless
Pastrami
Corned Beef
Combo
Pepperoni
Meatball
Sausage
Eggplant
Rick’s Special
Reuben
JB Special
Tuna Salad
Chicken Salad
Seafood Salad

SM
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00

LG
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00

EXTRAS

Meat
Cheese
Tomatoes
Sweet Peppers
Hot Peppers

$3.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

SIDES

Chips
Deli Pickles
Potato Salad
Macaroni Salad
Cole Slaw
Soda
Water

$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50

SALADS

Tossed
Chef
Antipasto

$5.00
$10.00
$10.00

Ask about our 3 foot grinders and party platters!

233 Poquonnock Road, Groton, CT, 06340
(860)445-5406

all prices include tax • cash only


