

233 Poquonnock Road, Groton, CT, 06340 (860)445-5406

GRINDERS

SIDES

GIUITE			DIDLO	
	SM	LG		
Salami	\$8.00	\$10.00	Chips	\$2.00
Genoa	\$8.00	\$10.00	Deli Pickles	\$1.50
Ham	\$8.00	\$10.00	Potato Salad	\$2.50
Turkey	\$8.00	\$10.00	Macaroni Salad	\$2.50
Capicola	\$8.00	\$10.00	Cole Slaw	\$2.50
Roast Beef	\$9.00	\$11.00	Soda	\$1.50
Meatless	\$8.00	\$10.00	Water	\$1.50
Pastrami	\$8.00	\$10.00		
Corned Beef	\$8.00	\$10.00	EXTRAS	
Combo	\$9.00	\$11.00	EXIRAS	
Pepperoni	\$8.00	\$10.00	Most do 00	
Meatball	\$8.00	\$10.00	Meat	\$3.00
Sausage	\$8.00	\$10.00	Cheese	\$1.50
Eggplant	\$8.00	\$10.00	Tomatoes \$1.00 Sweet Peppers \$1.00	-
Rick's Special	\$8.00	\$10.00		1
Reuben	\$8.00	\$10.00	Hot Peppers	\$1.00
JB Special	\$8.00	\$10.00		
Tuna Salad	\$8.00	\$10.00		
Chicken Salad	\$8.00	\$10.00		
Seafood Salad	\$9.00	\$11.00		

SALADS

Tossed \$5.00 Chef \$10.00 Antipasto \$10.00

all prices include tax • cash only